
SpectatorsGenderTeam A Team B

A ARGENTINA B BRASIL

HANDBALL SCA JUVENIL FEMENINO 2023

21 AL  DE 25 NOVIEMBRE

MATCH REPORT

Played in In the hall Match number

Full names of players and 
officials

On

Árbitros 

Delegados COSCABAL

Oficial COSCABAL

LAURA BURGOS (URU)

ROLANDO FERRES (URU)

Firmas

Remarks of referees / 
IHF Officials

Signature of responsibles for the teams (Of. A)

VALENTINA LENZUE (URU)

MARCELO MORAGA (CHI)

no

A B

CATALINA NUÑEZ 

LOLA NUÑEZ 

OMAR CAMEL 

CLAUDIO GAMARRA 

GASTON GONZALEZ 

MARTIN DUHAU 

CATALINA LOSARCOS 

HELENA MOLINA 

DELFINA ARZOLA 

ISABELLA PATRONE 

MARA VENTOS 

JUANA CARROZZO 

SELENA MAITINI 

VALENTINA TREJO 

MILAGROS MARTIN 

JOSEFINA VITALI 

XIOMARA SOKALSKI 

KIRA PEIXOTO 

MARA LOPEZ 

Versus

LA CASA DEL HANDBALL

At

BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA 25/11/2023 20:00 20

F 2500

Number 
of 7m

4/8

A B

1/25:10 48:53 21:29 59:4554:04

A BA BA BA BA B End of 
playing 

time

2nd extra 
time

1st extra 
time

After 
penalty 
throws

Half - 
time (30')

Number 
of 7m

11 12 23 26

Team Time-out Team Time-out

Of. C

Of. B

Of. A

Of. D

Of. A

Of. B

Of. C

Of. D

JOSEFINA FERRARO 

GIULIA LESSA 

JULIA SANTOS 

ANA  NUNES 

JISSELI MONTEIRO 

MARIA DOVIGO 

LAUENDY VITOR 

BARBARA BROSSI 

LETICIA FÚCULO 

MELLYSSE ARAÚJO 

BEATRIZ RODRIGUES 

ANDRESSA SOUZA 

NHAUANY TEIXEIRA 

SOFIA VAN LIESHOUT 

RAQUEL LADEIA 

SOPHIA KIELING 

LUANA FLORES 

N° N°Equipo A G A 2' R Az Equipo B G A 2' R Az

MAURICIO ANTONUCCI 

FRANCISCO FERREIRA 

CAMILA FERRAZ 

MARIANA BORGES 

1

3

3

2

4

1

9

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

3

2

1

4

2

2

2

5

2

77

2

5

6

8

9

10

13

16

17

18

20

23

25

27

28

49

1

2

5

6

7

8

9

11

13

14

16

22

24

26

40

1 2 3 1 32

PABLO MARTINEZ (URU)

N° Partido sistema: 20

Of. E ROMELI DANDRES Of. E CARLA ANTONUCCI 

Firmas


